

RISH KUMAR

MB No:

2942

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

N/W:-
Fitted by Main road to Tilachh pargane code
Saidak under MM CSY 55/CJ in Sanyar Bazar

RUD MOYKS

DIVISION

S.C.

RUD MOYKS

SUB-DIVISION

36URBAZAR

Measurement Book

MB No:- 2942

Name of Work—

Situation of Work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of Measurement—

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>1st on A/C</u>					
Name of Work - Construction with Year					
Maintenance of road from					
Ajgaib main road to					
Tilbachhpur Jone wali					
Sadak Under mmgsy/s					
in Saur Bazar Block.					
Name of Agency - Mitish Kumar					
Patuaha, Saharsa.					
Agreement No - 37/SB/D/mmgsy/					
2020-2021					
Agreement Value = ₹ 84,96,969 = ∞					
Maints = ₹ 7,62,685 = ∞					
Total = ₹ 92,59,654 = ∞					
Agreement Rate - 10% Below on BOB					
Date of start - 09-07-2020					
Date of Completion - 08-07-2021					
<u>Measurement</u>					
1. E/w work in excavation - E.T.					
Box-culvert of 2.0m x 2.0m for 2 Nos.					
Abut 2 x 1 x 6.00 x	3.50	0.65	= 27.30 m ³		
C/w 2 x 2 x 3.50 x	1.30	1.80	= 32.76 m ³		
R/w 2 x 4 x 3.32 x	3.42	1.80	= 163.50 m ³		
				= 223.56 m ³	
				= 223.42 m ³	

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Modericals Statement</u>					
(1) Stone chips	220	32m ³	528	14/m ²	116360
(10) Coarse sand	110	16m ³	215	20/m ²	166120
					₹ 1329720
S. fee 10% = ₹					1329720
₹ 1329720					
03/03/2024					
APD					
<u>Abstract of work</u>					
• Pro & fixing of Marking -- GI					
(a) Bench mark --					
Vide item No 1(a) PM-18					
2 Nos. @ ₹ 4385.82/Each = ₹ 877200					
(b) Reference pillar --					
Vide item No 1(b) PM-18					
4 Nos. @ ₹ 2003.50/Each = ₹ 801400					
Cleaning & grubbing -- GI					
Vide item No 2 PM-18					
0.798 Hae @ ₹ 51133.76/Hae = ₹ 4080500					
Excavation for road -- GI					
Vide item No 3 PM-18					
19.69 m ³ @ ₹ 74.16/m ³ = ₹ 146000					
₹ 5905100					

Continuation